Industrial
Elements
Catalogue
Contents
Multi-Purpose Elements ............................ 1
Industrial Pocket Heaters .......................... 2
Defrost and Evaporator Elements ........... 2
Industrial Cooking Elements .................... 3

n
n
B
B
B
B
C
C
n
C
C
BJC ELEMEnTS  6 All elements are designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 3100. This range of elements are suitable for use in heating
units manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 1668.1. Contact your BJC ELEMENTS agent for special wattages, voltages or sizes.
STRaIGHT LEnGTH
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH Kg
F865S900 900 457 0.31
F865S1200 1200 560 0.35
F865S1500 1500 673 0.43
F865S1800 1800 775 0.48
F865S2000 2000 851 0.51
F865S2400 2400 1003 0.6
F865S3000 3000 1219 0.72
F865S3600 3600 1435 0.83
F865S4800 4800 1867 1.11
“U” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F865U900 900 220
F865U1200 1200 275
F865U1500 1500 330
F865U1800 1800 380
F865U2000 2000 420
F865U2400 2400 495
F865U3000 3000 605
F865U3600 3600 710
F865U4800 4800 925
“W” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F865W1800 1800 205
F865W2000 2000 220
F865W2400 2400 260
F865W3000 3000 315
F865W3600 3600 370
F865W4800 4800 475
Thermofin: F8 Series
Stainless Steel
F865 Series
FINNED AIR HEATERS

 °
C
65
46
16
5mm nuts
& Washers
M16 x 1.5
Bush & nut
Element Mounting Detail
A typical duct insert
BJC ELEMEnTS  7All elements are designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 3100. This range of elements are suitable for use in heating
units manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 1668.1. Contact your BJC ELEMENTS agent for special wattages, voltages or sizes.
STRaIGHT LEnGTH
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH Kg
F886S750 750 334 0.28
F886S1000 1000 415 0.33
F886S1250 1250 486 0.38
F886S1500 1500 574 0.43
F886S1750 1750 655 0.49
F886S2000 2000 722 0.54
F886S2500 2500 886 0.62
F886S3000 3000 1055 0.76
F886S3500 3500 1213 0.84
F886S4000 4000 1373 0.96
F886S4500 4500 1522 1.02
F886S5000 5000 1686 1.12
“U” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F886U750 750 164
F886U1000 1000 204
F886U1250 1250 240
F886U1500 1500 284
F886U1750 1750 324
F886U2000 2000 358
F886U2500 2500 440
F886U3000 3000 524
F886U3500 3500 603
F886U4000 4000 683
F886U4500 4500 758
F886U5000 5000 840
“W” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F886W1250 1250 133
F886W1500 1500 155
F886W1750 1750 175
F886W2000 2000 188
F886W2500 2500 233
F886W3000 3000 275
F886W3500 3500 315
F886W4000 4000 355
F886W4500 4500 388
F886W5000 5000 433
Thermofin: F8 Series
Stainless Steel
F886 Series
FINNED AIR HEATERS

C
65
46
16
5mm nuts
& Washers
M16 x 1.5
Bush & nut
Element Mounting Detail
Common
applications
BJC ELEMEnTS  8 All elements are designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 3100. This range of elements are suitable for use in heating
units manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 1668.1. Contact your BJC ELEMENTS agent for special wattages, voltages or sizes.
STRaIGHT LEnGTH
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH Kg
F1129S750 750 597 0.48
F1129S1000 1000 764 0.55
F1129S1250 1250 931 0.76
F1129S1500 1500 1098 0.85
F1129S1750 1750 1265 1.09
F1129S2000 2000 1433 1.14
F1129S2500 2500 1767 1.61
F1129S3000 3000 2102 1.8
F1129S3500 3500 2436 1.91
F1129S4000 4000 2770 2.3
F1129S4500 4500 3105 2.75
F1129S5000 5000 3437 3.3
“U” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F1129U750 750 298
F1129U1000 1000 381
F1129U1250 1250 465
F1129U1500 1500 548
F1129U1750 1750 632
F1129U2000 2000 716
F1129U2500 2500 883
F1129U3000 3000 1050
F1129U3500 3500 1217
F1129U4000 4000 1384
F1129U4500 4500 1552
F1129U5000 5000 1718
“W” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F1129W750 750 164
F1129W1000 1000 205
F1129W1250 1250 243
F1129W1500 1500 286
F1129W1750 1750 331
F1129W2000 2000 373
F1129W2500 2500 456
F1129W3000 3000 537
F1129W3500 3500 623
F1129W4000 4000 707
F1129W4500 4500 788
F1129W5000 5000 874
TRIPLE “U” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F1129T1750 1750 237
F1129T2000 2000 266
F1129T2500 2500 324
F1129T3000 3000 383
F1129T3500 3500 441
F1129T4000 4000 499
F1129T4500 4500 558
F1129T5000 5000 616
Thermofin: F11 Series
Stainless Steel
F1129 Series
FINNED AIR HEATERS

(25°C ambient, single element only)
Element Mounting Detail
Te
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 °
C
BJC ELEMEnTS  9All elements are designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 3100. This range of elements are suitable for use in heating
units manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS 1668.1. Contact your BJC ELEMENTS agent for special wattages, voltages or sizes.
STRaIGHT LEnGTH
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH Kg
F1141S750 750 455 0.39
F1141S1000 1000 564 0.51
F1141S1250 1250 695 0.57
F1141S1500 1500 815 0.68
F1141S1750 1750 920 0.8
F1141S2000 2000 1055 0.91
F1141S2500 2500 1277 1.1
F1141S3000 3000 1495 1.27
F1141S3500 3500 1718 1.56
F1141S4000 4000 1948 1.66
F1141S4500 4500 2220 1.79
F1141S5000 5000 2473 2.04
F1141S6000 6000 2908 2.3
“U” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F1141U750 750 226
F1141U1000 1000 281
F1141U1250 1250 346
F1141U1500 1500 406
F1141U1750 1750 459
F1141U2000 2000 526
F1141U2500 2500 638
F1141U3000 3000 747
F1141U3500 3500 858
F1141U4000 4000 973
F1141U4500 4500 1109
F1141U5000 5000 1235
F1141U6000 6000 1453
“W” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F1141W1000 1000 154
F1141W1250 1250 184
F1141W1500 1500 218
F1141W1750 1750 240
F1141W2000 2000 278
F1141W2500 2500 334
F1141W3000 3000 384
F1141W3500 3500 439
F1141W4000 4000 500
F1141W4500 4500 569
F1141W5000 5000 632
F1141W6000 6000 738
TRIPLE “U” FORM
CaT nO. WaTTS MaX REaCH
F1141T2500 2500 239
F1141T3000 3000 276
F1141T3500 3500 315
F1141T4000 4000 357
F1141T4500 4500 403
F1141T5000 5000 447
F1141T6000 6000 523
Thermofin: F11 Series
Stainless Steel
F1141 Series
FINNED AIR HEATERS